

Declaration of model difference

We,

Xiamen Rongji Precision Technology Co., Ltd
76 Zhaihou North Road, Haicang District, Xiamen, Fujian, China

Undersigned hereby confirm that any of our production units bearing the following model numbers are identical in circuitry and electrical, mechanical and physical construction; the only differences are appearance, silk screen and model no.

Production name	Model no.	Description
Remote control	4500521-5	Based on this model as the base version
Remote control	4500521-8	Identical to 4500521-5 except: 【SELF-CLEAN】 → 【BUBBLE SHIELD】 on the laser-etched interface.
Remote control	4500521-10	This model differs from 4500521-5 only in the laser-etched interface icons: - 【LID/SEAT】 → 【SELF-CLEAN】 - 【SELF-CLEAN】 → 【BUBBLE SHIELD】 All other specifications are identical.
Remote control	4500521-9	Identical to Model 4500521-5 except for: - FLUSH → 【BIG FLUSH】 - ECO → 【SMALL FLUSH】 - Updated icons for 【DRYER】 , 【WATER TEMP】 , 【AIR TEMP】 , 【SEAT TEMP】 No other modifications to the product.
Remote control	4500521-12	This variant is identical to Model 4500521-5 except for the following laser-etched icon modifications: 1. 'FLUSH' updated to 【BIG FLUSH】 2. 'ECO' changed to 【SMALL FLUSH】 3. 【LID/SEAT】 replaced with 【ECO】 4. Updates to 【DRYER】 , 【WATER TEMP】 , 【AIR TEMP】 and 【SEAT TEMP】 icons No other changes have been made to the product specifications.
Remote control	4500751	This model is identical to 4500521-5 except for the following laser-etched icon changes: 1. 【LID/SEAT】 replaced with 【CHILDREN】 2. 【DEODORIZATION】 replaced with 【MUTE】 No other modifications have been made to the product.

Remote control	4500741	Identical to Model 4500521-5 except: - 【SELF-CLEAN】 → 【BUBBLE SHIELD】 - Added laser-etched client logo No other modifications.
Remote control	4500741-1	This variant is identical to Model 4500521-5 except for the following laser-etched icon updates: 1. 【LID/SEAT】 → 【SELF-CLEAN】 2. 【SELF-CLEAN】 → 【BUBBLE SHIELD】 3. Addition of a client-specific laser-etched logo No further modifications have been made
Remote control	4500801	Differences compared to 4500521-5: -The original flush icon has been replaced with a full flush icon; -The original ECO icon has been changed to a light flush icon; -The drying icon has been replaced; -The auto seat/lid lifting icon has been replaced with an ECO icon; - The spray wand self-cleaning icon has been updated; - The air temperature adjustment icon has been modified; -The spray wand position adjustment icon has been revised; - Icon descriptors have been removed; - Customer logo has been added.
Remote control	4500811	Differences from model 4500521-5: - Original flush icon replaced with Full Flush icon; - Original ECO icon changed to Light Flush icon ; - Drying icon replaced; - Auto seat/lid lifting icon replaced with ECO icon ; - Spray wand self-cleaning icon updated; - Air temperature adjustment icon modified ; - Spray arm movement icon revised; - Customer logo added.
Remote control	4500821	Differences from 4500521-5: - Original flush icon replaced with Full Flush icon; - Original ECO icon changed to Light Flush icon; - Drying icon replaced; - Spray wand self-cleaning icon updated; - Air temperature adjustment icon modified; - Spray arm movement icon revised; - Icon descriptors removed; - Customer logo added.
Remote control	4500831	Differences from 4500521-5: - Original flush icon replaced with Full Flush icon; - Original ECO icon changed to Light Flush icon; - Drying icon replaced; - Spray arm self-cleaning icon updated; - Air temperature control icon modified; - Spray arm movement icon revised; - Customer logo added;

Company name: Xiamen Rongji Precision Technology Co., Ltd

Date : *February 12, 2025*

Signature of Authorized Person : *Peter Zhou*